

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

State: AK
County:
TONGASS NATIONAL FOREST

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
By: BARB ALLEN
Date: 04/25/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 04/26/2006

Contract Awarded to: Southeast Road Builders, Inc. Date: 05/18/2006

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Southeast Road builders, Inc. HC60 Box 4800 Haines, AK 99827	17,581,026.48	
Kiewit Pacific Co. PO Box 1769 Vancouver, WA 98668	23,793,473.20	
Engineer's Estimate	15,745,450.40	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	Mobilization			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	ALL	1,809,000.00	1,809,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		2,370,000.00	2,370,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,845,000.00	1,845,000.00
15201-0000	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	ALL	294,000.00	294,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		500,000.00	500,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220,000.00	220,000.00
15301-0000	LPSM	Contractor quality control			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	ALL	379,000.00	379,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		400,000.00	400,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		214,000.00	214,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	ALL	41,200.00	41,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		400,000.00	400,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150,000.00	150,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	Construction schedule			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	ALL	33,300.00	33,300.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		32,000.00	32,000.00
15701-0000	LPSM	Soil erosion control , monitoring system			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	ALL	169,500.00	169,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100,000.00	100,000.00
15705-0100	m	Soil erosion control, silt fence			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	14,000	5.27	73,780.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		9.00	126,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.00	98,000.00
15705-0700	m	Soil erosion control, temporary 750mm culvert pipe			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	35.0	90.00	3,150.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	7,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	3,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-1000	m	Soil erosion control, temporary 1200mm culvert pipe			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	60.0	140.00	8,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		230.00	13,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	9,000.00
15705-1200	m	Soil erosion control, temporary 1800mm culvert pipe			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	35.0	190.00	6,650.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		500.00	17,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	8,750.00
15705-1300	m	Soil erosion control, temporary diversion channel			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	800	30.89	24,712.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		80.00	64,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	32,000.00
15705-1400	m	Soil erosion control, sediment log			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	1,700	24.71	42,007.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		12.00	20,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	68,000.00
15705-1900	m	Soil erosion control, soil wrap			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	60	69.00	4,140.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		23.00	1,380.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	3,000.00
15706-0200	Each	Soil erosion control, check dam , sandbags			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	8	705.00	5,640.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		400.00	3,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	640.00
15706-0200	Each	Soil erosion control, check dam , riprap			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	230	79.00	18,170.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		250.00	57,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	18,400.00
15706-0200	Each	Soil erosion control, check dam (silt dike)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	250	75.00	18,750.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		400.00	100,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	20,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15706-2000	Each	Soil erosion control, chitosan gel sock			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	8	750.00	6,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		1,000.00	8,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	5,600.00
15707-1000	slry	Soil erosion control, temporary turf establishment			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	580	319.24	185,159.20
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		555.00	321,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240.00	139,200.00
15801-0000	m3	Watering for dust control			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	7,520	5.50	41,360.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		4.00	30,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.50	41,360.00
20101-0000	ha	Clearing and grubbing			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	35.752	10,160.00	363,240.32
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		30,600.00	1,094,011.20
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,200.00	257,414.40
20301-2400	Each	Removal of signs			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	30	60.00	1,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		100.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	1,800.00
20401-0000	m3	Roadway excavation			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	473,820	8.14	3,856,894.80
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		14.00	6,633,480.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	4,738,200.00
20401-0000	m3	Roadway excavation (surcharge removal)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	58,934	3.62	213,341.08
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		7.00	412,538.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	235,736.00
20402-0000	m3	Subexcavation			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	308,000	11.07	3,409,560.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		9.00	2,772,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	1,848,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20416-0000	t	Select topping			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	81,269	11.90	967,101.10
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		14.00	1,137,766.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	975,228.00
20416-0000	t	Select topping (Stockpiled)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	8500	6.66	56,610.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		11.00	93,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	85,000.00
20450-1000	m3	Borrow, rock			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	133,000	12.47	1,658,510.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		14.00	1,862,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	1,064,000.00
20501-0000	m	Controlled blast hole			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	20,500	13.39	274,495.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		17.00	348,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		13.00	266,500.00
20801-0000	m3	Structure excavation			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	180	115.00	20,700.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		55.00	9,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	6,300.00
21101-1000	m2	Roadway obliteration, method 1			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	8,500	3.41	28,985.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		5.00	42,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.50	12,750.00
21101-2000	m2	Roadway obliteration, method 2 (embankments)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	22,000	3.59	78,980.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		5.00	110,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	66,000.00
21101-2000	m2	Roadway obliteration, method 2 (excavations)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	11,000	2.87	31,570.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		5.00	55,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	22,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
21101-2000	m2	Roadway obliteration, method 2 (buried logs)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	3,000	5.34	16,020.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		8.00	24,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	15,000.00
25101-4000	m3	Placed riprap, class 4 (riprap headwall)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	700.0	43.27	30,289.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		80.00	56,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	12,600.00
25101-4000	m3	Placed riprap, class 4 (energy dissipator)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	100.0	61.00	6,100.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		60.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240.00	24,000.00
25101-4000	m3	Placed riprap, class 4 (culvert outlet control system)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	90.0	77.00	6,930.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		60.00	5,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	16,200.00
25101-5000	m3	Placed riprap, class 5 (bridge protection)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	880	30.00	26,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		80.00	70,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	39,600.00
25105-4000	m3	Keyed riprap, class 4 (riprap blanket)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	8,500	19.80	168,300.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		75.00	637,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	127,500.00
25120-1000	m	Riprap ditch, class 1			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	1,100	17.70	19,470.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		55.00	60,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	27,500.00
25210-0000	m2	Rockery wall			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	200	80.00	16,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		130.00	26,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	30,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
55101-1600	m	Steel H-piles 310 x 110, in place			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	62	820.00	50,840.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		2,000.00	124,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	18,600.00
55201-0200	m3	Structural concrete, class A (AE)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	95	2,666.00	253,270.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		4,000.00	380,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,200.00	114,000.00
55302-3700	m	Precast, prestressed concrete decked bulb tee girders			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	169	1,861.40	314,576.60
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		3,000.00	507,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,250.00	211,250.00
55401-1000	kg	Reinforcing steel			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	5,200	4.37	22,724.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		6.00	31,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	18,200.00
55401-2000	kg	Reinforcing steel, epoxy coated			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	2,064	2.61	5,387.04
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		7.00	14,448.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.20	8,668.80
55601-0900	m	Bridge railing, steel			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	55	340.00	18,700.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		750.00	41,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	24,750.00
55601-0900	m	Bridge railing, steel (retrofit)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	95.0	575.00	54,625.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		500.00	47,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	38,000.00
60103-0000	Each	Concrete, headwall			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	4	22,500.00	90,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		10,000.00	40,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12,000.00	48,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201-0600	m	450mm pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	300.0	117.36	35,208.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	36,000.00
60201-0800	m	600mm pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	1,000.0	177.05	177,050.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		220.00	220,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	200,000.00
60201-0900	m	750mm pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	180.0	333.93	60,107.40
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		250.00	45,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		320.00	57,600.00
60201-1000	m	900mm pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	60.0	425.00	25,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		320.00	19,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	21,000.00
60201-1200	m	1200mm pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	67.0	666.23	44,637.41
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		400.00	26,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	33,500.00
60201-1600	m	1800mm pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	100.0	1,005.49	100,549.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		975.00	97,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		950.00	95,000.00
60201-1800	m	2100mm pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	132.0	1,658.20	218,882.40
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		1,750.00	231,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	132,000.00
60201-2000	m	2400mm pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	45.0	1,615.36	72,691.20
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		1,400.00	63,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	58,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201-2250	m	2850mm pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	26.0	2,047.97	53,247.22
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		1,800.00	46,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,600.00	41,600.00
60201-2300	m	3000mm pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	58.0	1,939.00	112,462.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		2,000.00	116,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,100.00	121,800.00
60211-0600	Each	End section for 450mm equivalent diameter arch or elliptical pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	24	235.00	5,640.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	4,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	4,800.00
60211-0800	Each	End section for 600mm equivalent diameter arch or elliptical pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	24	237.00	5,688.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		250.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	6,000.00
60211-0900	Each	End section for 750mm equivalent diameter arch or elliptical pipe culvert			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	4	562.00	2,248.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		300.00	1,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	2,400.00
60301-0250	m	3825mm structural plate pipe			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	43.1	3,722.52	160,440.61
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		4,000.00	172,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,800.00	163,780.00
60302-0200	m	5030mm span, 3350mm rise, structural plate pipe-arch			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	56.5	4,564.54	257,896.51
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		4,500.00	254,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,100.00	288,150.00
60302-0300	m	5510mm span, 3610mm rise, structural plate pipe-arch			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	36.9	4,976.38	183,628.42
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		5,000.00	184,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,200.00	191,880.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60810-0000	m	Drainage chutes (type 6)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	20	47.00	940.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	1,300.00
61701-1250	m	Guardrail system G4, type 2, class A wood posts			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	190.00	199.84	37,969.60
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		100.00	19,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	22,800.00
61702-0800	Each	Terminal section type tangent			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	12	3,951.50	47,418.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		4,000.00	48,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	36,000.00
61707-0000	m	Structure transition railing			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	72.74	398.62	28,995.62
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		500.00	36,370.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	13,093.20
62201-0200	Hour	Dump truck, 8 cubic meter minimum capacity			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	320	95.00	30,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		100.00	32,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	28,800.00
62201-0950	Hour	Wheel loader, 3 cubic meter minimum rated capacity			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	800	100.00	80,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	160,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	96,000.00
62201-1950	Hour	Bulldozer, universal blade, 225kW minimum			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	160	125.00	20,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	32,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	24,000.00
62201-2050	Hour	Roller , smooth drum			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	600	120.00	72,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		150.00	90,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	90,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-2850	Hour	Motor grader, 3.6 meter minimum blade			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	600	175.00	105,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	120,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	90,000.00
62201-3400	Hour	Hydraulic excavator, 1.1 cubic meter minimum capacity with thumb attachment			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	160	175.00	28,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		210.00	33,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		155.00	24,800.00
62201-4150	Hour	Power tool, saw, chain, gasoline powered, 600 mm bar length (without operator)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	40	50.00	2,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		15.00	600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	800.00
62301-0000	Hour	General labor			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	320	55.00	17,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		70.00	22,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	14,400.00
62503-0000	slry	Turf establishment			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	280.00	319.24	89,387.20
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		555.00	155,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	182,000.00
62635-0100	Each	Cuttings, alder			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	1,300	4.64	6,032.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		5.00	6,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	6,500.00
62636-1000	Each	Bundles, alder			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	120	29.00	3,480.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		10.00	1,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	6,000.00
63302-0000	m2	Sign system			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	55.00	525.85	28,921.75
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	11,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	27,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0600	Each	Temporary traffic control, barricade type 3			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	6	751.00	4,506.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		250.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	2,400.00
63502-0900	Each	Temporary traffic control, cone, type 700mm			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	100	50.00	5,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		25.00	2,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	3,000.00
63502-1300	Each	Temporary traffic control, drum			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	20	200.00	4,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		100.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		85.00	1,700.00
63504-1000	m2	Temporary traffic control, construction sign			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	56.00	178.00	9,968.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		100.00	5,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	8,400.00
63507-0700	Day	Temporary traffic control, traffic and safety supervisor			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	40	700.00	28,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		750.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	20,000.00
63509-1000	Fix hr rate	Temporary traffic control, flagger			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	1,280	40.00	51,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		40.00	51,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	51,200.00
63704-0000	Each	Vehicle			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	5	20,000.00	100,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		35,000.00	175,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30,000.00	150,000.00
64631-0000	m	Roadside development (trail)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	20	95.00	1,900.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	3,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/26/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(2)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PHASE 2

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
64703-3000	Each	Mitigation, log weir (sill)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	30	231.00	6,930.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		1,500.00	45,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	12,000.00
64703-3010	Each	Mitigation, rock weir (sill)			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	5	513.00	2,565.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		400.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	2,500.00
64703-5000	Each	Mitigation, root wad			
		Southeast Road builders, Inc.	120	230.00	27,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		400.00	48,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	12,000.00